
Rounds 1, 2, 3 and 4 are best of 7 frames, Quarter Finals best of 9 frames, Semi Finals best of 11 frames, Final best of 19 frames.

THE CENTAUR, CHELTENHAM RACECOURSE, 23-29 SEPTEMBER 2024

CONCESSION 

DATE SESSION TIMES 
(ESTIMATED)

SESSION 
PRICE

ALL DAY 
PRICE

SESSION 
PRICE

ALL DAY 
PRICE

STANDARD TICKETS

MONDAY 23 
SEPTEMBER

13.00PM
ROLL ON ROLL OFF

19.00PM
ROLL ON ROLL OFF

£15.00
£25.00

£15.00

£12.00
£20.00

£12.00

TUESDAY 24 
SEPTEMBER 

10AM
13.00PM

ROLL ON ROLL OFF

19.00PM
ROLL ON ROLL OFF

£15.00
£25.00

£15.00

£12.00
£20.00

£12.00

WEDNESDAY 25 
SEPTEMBER

13.00PM
ROLL ON ROLL OFF

19.00PM
ROLL ON ROLL OFF

£15.00
£25.00

£15.00

£12.00
£20.00

£12.00

THURSDAY 26 
SEPTEMBER

13.00PM
ROLL ON ROLL OFF

19.00PM
ROLL ON ROLL OFF

£15.00
£25.00

£15.00

£12.00
£20.00

£12.00

FRIDAY 27 
SEPTEMBER

13.00PM
19.00PM
13.00PM
19.00PM

£20.00
£35.00

£20.00

N/ASATURDAY 28 
SEPTEMBER

£25.00
£30.00

£50.00

13.00PM
19.00PM

SUNDAY 29 
SEPTEMBER

£35.00
£40.00

£70.00

EVENT  
PASS

£190.00

TO BOOK TICKETS
10AM

BRITISH OPEN

10AM

OPENING OFFER
SESSION 

PRICE
ALL DAY 

PRICE

£12.00
£20.00

£12.00

£12.00

£20.00

£12.00

£12.00
£20.00

£12.00

£12.00

£20.00

£12.00

N/A

OPENING 
OFFER

Book your tickets before  
Sunday 26th February  

to secure discounted  
Tickets Monday – Thursday.

 
A limited number of tickets are  

available at this special price.
Terms and conditions apply.


