

BRITISH OPEN



THE CENTAUR, CHELTENHAM RACECOURSE, 23-29 SEPTEMBER 2024

		STANDARD TICKETS		CONCESSION		OPENING OFFER		
DATE	SESSION TIMES (ESTIMATED)	SESSION PRICE	ALL DAY PRICE	SESSION PRICE	ALL DAY PRICE	SESSION PRICE	ALL DAY PRICE	EVENT PASS
MONDAY 23 SEPTEMBER	10AM	£15.00	£25.00	£12.00	£20.00	£12.00	£20.00	£190.00
	13.00PM ROLL ON ROLL OFF							
	19.00PM							
	ROLL ON ROLL OFF	£15.00		£12.00		£12.00		
TUESDAY 24 SEPTEMBER	10AM	£15.00	£25.00	£12.00	£20.00	£12.00	£20.00	
	13.00PM							
	ROLL ON ROLL OFF							
	19.00PM			£12.00		£12.00		
	ROLL ON ROLL OFF	113.00		112.00				
WEDNESDAY 25 SEPTEMBER	10AM	£15.00	£25.00	£12.00	£20.00		£20.00	
	13.00PM					£12.00		
	ROLL ON ROLL OFF							
	19.00PM			£12.00		£12.00		
THURSDAY 26 SEPTEMBER	ROLL ON ROLL OFF						£20.00	
	13.00PM	£15.00	£25.00	£12.00		£12.00		
	ROLL ON ROLL OFF 19.00PM				£20.00			
	ROLL ON ROLL OFF	£15.00		£12.00		£12.00		
FRIDAY 27 SEPTEMBER	13.00PM	£20.00	£35.00	N/A		N/A		
	19.00PM	£20.00						
SATURDAY 28 SEPTEMBER	13.00PM	£25.00	£50.00					
	19.00PM	£30.00						
SUNDAY 29 SEPTEMBER	13.00PM	£35.00	C70.00					
	19.00PM	£40.00	£70.00					

OPENING OFFER

Book your tickets **before Sunday 26th February**to secure discounted
Tickets Monday – Thursday.

A limited number of tickets are available at this special price. Terms and conditions apply.

TO BOOK TICKETS







